
Latur - Pandharpur Special Fare Kartik Yatra Special/01441XX - Exp - CR 
LUR/Latur to PVR/Pandharpur 

4h 55m - 205 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LUR Latur 07:30 0 1 0 38 618 CR
2 HGL Harangul 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 9 60 645 CR
3 OSA Ausa Road 07:55 07:57 2m 0 1 19 131 659 CR
4 MRX Murud 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 36 44 701 CR
5 DKY Dhoki 08:28 08:30 2m 0 1 52 37 667 CR
6 KMRD Kalamb Road 08:40 08:41 1m 0 1 59 70 674 CR
7 YSI Yedshi 08:50 08:56 6m 0 1 69 43 692 CR
8 UMD Osmanabad 09:10 09:15 5m 0 1 79 56 679 CR
9 PJR Pangri 09:35 09:37 2m 0 1 98 50 554 CR
10 BTW Barsi Town 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 115 52 CR
11 SEI Shendri 10:20 10:22 2m 0 1 132 23 CR
12 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 1 152 48 511 CR
13 MLB Modnimb 11:48 11:50 2m 0 1 175 53 CR
14 PVR Pandharpur 12:25 0 1 205 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (20:54)

May 06 2024 (20:54)

1

1


